ASS. FEN: NEF. CS CTI21007022 DVC ASSIGNMENT Ver. No.: SMF GA91 X 17 Regs. Feb J 202 04 Typer (Loc) Maybe (See I Van I Larry Lar		
Pront: Deta: SSIGNATION Vet Not: SMF 6184 X Y1 Regr. Feb 100 0H Typer (Col.) M. Cyrele Sars Year Long Text Prime Molver Trouble Trailier or Walks: SLF 2520D Policy # DMPCSNW00077592100 Claims & SNM21D204003/C02/LEWLC Sum France COR entitiecons Make cultiv Policy and the draw of harpecton. Bed. of Redress Food Sars Food Sars See on No.		
PROTE: Detail State Detail State		
Profit Dete: SSIGNMENT Vel Not: SMF 6184 X Yr Regrit Fab 1000 04 Typer (Col.) Mulcyrie Stats Van Long Text Prime Malover Trumb! Trailier or Nelse: SLF 2520D DMPCSNW00077592100 Claiming it SNM21D204003/C02/LEWLC Sum Frant DMPCSNW00077592100 Claiming it SNM21D204003/C02/LEWLC Sum Frant Bross: (CR earth lacord) Make cultir Profit condition) Rem art file velt had commenced the hope of the form of imapection. Bal. of Makes Palar DAC Audient Root Consistent? Year or No Litter State DAC Audient Root Adon / Instruction Date Trumb Tr		
PROTE: Detail State Detail State		
PROTITE Edition Date Veh No. SMF 60.04 x Year Feb 1000 of 1	ASS. FER: CS CT12	1007822 DVC
Type: Time in the first of the	ASSI	
Type: Color M. Cycle / Bus Van / Lorry Trad Prima Mover Truck Trailer or Naise: Sect Leon	From: Date:	Veh No: SMF 6929X YT REUT. Feb 1 2020.
To inspecialize No: af Work-farms SLF 2520D Policy Ft	Estimatiost	Type: M.Car M.Cycle Bus Van Long Taxi Prime Mover
at Work—to mis SLF 2520D Policy Ft DMPCSNW00077592100 Claim Frank Excess: CCE 952303 CNa: CCE 952230 CNa: CCE 95230 CNa: CCE 952230 C	OD AT THES ! DD RES! EVA! NV MV	Truck/Trailer or
Dolor White Action insured (Stif) RT NA SLF 2520D Policy Et DMPCSNW00077592100 Claims is SNM21D204003/CO2/LEWLC Similar Box SNM21D20403/SSIMILAR SNM21D204/SSIMILAR SNM21D204/SSIMI	To Inspetition No:	Make: Seat Leon as 1395
Sheading 15366 Tireadin Instruct Shi Ni	at Work to mis	
Insured: SLF 2520D DMPCSNW00077592100 Claims is SNM21D204003/C02/LEWLC Sum insured: Dicess: (Cfl exist is cond) Make clivit: Dicess: (Cfl exist is cond) Dicess: (Cfl exist is cond) Dicess: Dice	ਯੋ	
DMPCSNW00077592100 Claimas b SNM21D204003/C02/LEWLC Sum inset Booss (CR extrision) Makes clike Policy fondition) Remark the vertical commenced its hoper than dominanced its hoper at the time of inspection. Ball of Makes Value: DAC Author thort consistent? Yes or No Lima Sum: CA / REP / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Addon / Instruction Date / Time /	SLF 2520D	
Claimas & SNM21D204003/C02/LEWLC Sum I make: (CREATS accord) Makes Clie: Makes Clie: (CREATS accord) Makes Clie: Makes C	Policy 21 DMPCSNW00077592100	
Steering fronter Januard Leaked Surret or	A COLUMN TO THE	
CREATE Second Description	Sum Transit Excess:	- (8
(Polit Q'andition) Remark art the vert had commenced its heat at the time of inspection. Bell of Market Value: DAC Audient Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Limn Sum Audin / Instruction Deta / Time Audin / Instruction Deta / Tim	(Cherineconi) ·	
Restract The veh had commenced its hapler at the time of inspection. Bell of Market Value: DAC Audism Report Consistent?: Yes or No Bill of Market Value: DAC Audism Report Consistent?: Yes or No Lims Sum CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Date /	Make Civit:	Mod: WII (SRIP) STD ARID OT
Remark The vertified commenced its hopein at the time of inspection. Beil of Makest Value: IDAC Addient Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Respect. Consistent?: Yes or No Lim Sum: Do 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / instruction Date / Instruction / I		Tyre Size: F: 225 40 7-18
Appair at the time of inspection. Bel. of Market Value: DAC Accient Rport Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / RR Seer: Consistent? : Yes or No Lims Sum: D.O.A. 20 17 221 Lims Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Deta / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Deta / Time Action / Instruction D		R - 11-
Bail of Market Value: DAC Auditent Rport Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Respire: Limn Sum: Do % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Cated 27,916.06, 78%) Prefit. Report Date Time, Fie Pass to? Prefit. Report Days Of Repair: 1070 / YDRO or Rear Do.O.1 22 0 7		BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC DHTSU PR SUMI
DAC Accident Root: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seem: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Respairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No Litra Stim: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: The WC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction The WC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Cred 27,916.06, 78%) Date Time, Rie Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4		TOYOTYDKO OF GODYRA
GIA / PR Seem: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Respire: 4 days Res.: Yes or No Limn Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction CHANA (C. P.M. S. F. 500) - St. 4 days (red 27,916.06, 78%) Date / Time, File Pass by Catherine, File Pass by Person Consistent? : Yes or No Double / D.O.A. 20 0 7 202 0 7 202	Section 19 Approximation	
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No Limb Sum 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction China (C. Ping SLF 2500) Date / Time Action / instruction Da	·	
Limm Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN OUT Date Time Action Instruction China L. Pin SLF 2500 D Date Time Action A	11	Time:
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Cred 27,916.06, 78%) Des. of Damages: Frt. Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooffop or Repair: 4		
Date:	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Character Action / Instructi	Vehicle: IN/O	
China (Riping SLF 2520) 14 12 2021 - Annual Als 7,5001 - An Algs J. (red 27,916.06, 78%) Data/Time, File Pass in? Prefix Report Days Of Repair. 4		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prefi. Report Days Of Repair: 4		202
(red 27,916.06, 78%) Date/Time, File Pass to? Prefit. Report Days Of Repair: 4	721 33	30.5
(red 27,916.06, 78%) Date/Time, File Pass to? Prefit. Report Days Of Repair: 4	14/2/2021. Mray 1 2/3 7,5001-	- 5. fr H days 2 (a)
Days Of Repair.		
Days Of Repair.		
Days Of Repair.		* 1
Days Of Repair.		
Days Of Repair: 4		
1) Final Daniel	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prefi. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Table, File Return to? Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Feet:	1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
20/12/21-typist	20/12/21_typict	
Aud Pee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si	Add	
Reperior (S) Photos	Repetionment:	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

vernere to be Exported.

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

ACTUAL ARE PAID.

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC

137A

SMF6929X

Yes

21 Jul 2021

SEAT

LEON 5DR 1.4 TSI 150 FR 7AT

White

2019

CZE852303

VSSZZZ5FZKR098245

110.0 kW (147 bhp)

\$20,524.00

28 Feb 2020

28 Feb 2020

0

\$20,734.00

Yes

27 Feb 2030

\$15,550.00

27 Feb 2030

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$32,889.00

\$26,311.00

\$41,861.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Jul 2021

OK

New Cars

Used Ca

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products Insurance

Article

Forum

Resources

Need Items for Your Car?

We have thousands of car parts & accessories to explore.

The best online platform to sell and buy car parts & accessories - Marketplace

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

@/ - I-

Z.Bern, P.A. by GV CARS FINANCING PTE LTD. 50 Bown Available, 2 Years Warrancy GV Credit Pte Ltd. StarAd



Post an Ad

Browse by Category

Ways of Selling

SEAT Leon

Model

Price

Απγ

Depreciation

2020

Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Veh Type
Any

Available

Search Selection

1 vehicles

SEAT Leon

DSG

Advertiser Login

SEAT Leon CUPRA 2.0A TSI

\$165,800

\$15,930 /yr

24-Nov-2020

1,984 cc

11,800 km

Mileage

Sports Available

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Facelifted Version, Fully Stock Condition And Never Tracked, 5 Years Ongoing Warranty & Service Package With Agent. Showroom Condition And No Mishaps Ever, High Loan Can Be Arranged, Consignment Agents Please Do Not Call Or WhatsApp, Contact Me To Disc...

DIRECT OWNER

Posted: 18-Jun-2021 Tags: 2020 SEAT Leon, SEAT Leon, SEAT, Leon

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Dat

Eng Cap

Veh Type

9

results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used SEAT Leon, SEAT Leon Singapore, used SEAT Leon Singapore or even buy used SEAT Leon Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

Home New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2021 sgCarMart, Singapore. All rights reserved.

SN08217L0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/07/2021 11:48 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (21/07/2021 11:48 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/07/2021 11:48 (SGT) 20/07/2021 10:45 (SGT) Simei Street 1, Singapore JUCTION OF SIMEI ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMF6929X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

KARL TAY LIQUAN (ZHEN LIQUAN) SXXXX137A ltkarl25@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-82019177 +65-82019177

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

Auto 1395

Seat

Leon

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00041102100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

KARL TAY LIQUAN (ZHEN LIQUAN) SXXXX137A

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number **Email Address**

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. Alt. Police Station Phone No.

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT G/20210720/7035

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

SLF2520D

Private car

Accident report SN08217L0001

Page 2 of 15

ltkarl25@hotmail.com 108 SIMEI STREET 1 #11-750

25/10/1989

14/06/2010

11 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(Phone) +65-82019177

Indoor

+65-82019177

520108 Yes

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

2 Yes

No Yes

No

Yes Bedok Division Headquarters (Phone) +65-18002440000 (Fax) +65-64443009

30 Bedok North Road Singapore 469676

No

Name of Driver
Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

No

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

KARL TAY LIQUAN (ZHEN LIQUAN)
SUBJECT OF TAY NOT SHEET INJURY
SMF6929X
Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GA) for prohibing and that cooper of this report will be a few be made a will be a compared to the cooper of this report will be a few by the cooper of the cooper
- of Singapore (GA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers have yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mo;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have incured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Fersional information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Dat

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

h B - SLF2520D

Sketch Plan

Simui Rosod

Simui Rosod

Simui Rosod

The string of the s

	Refer	to	Pollel	Feport	G 702107 20	7035		
				1		1		
								- Andrew Wall
	West of the second				The state of the s			
				THAT I				
		_	-					remaining to the second
		-						
Language Language								
					72.			
		_						

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Report No. G/20210720/7035

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Division HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No:1800-2440000

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	Vide Report No. Station Diary I				
20/07/2021 17:04						
Name Of Informant	Address					
KARL TAY LIQUAN	108 SIM	108 SIMEI STREET 1 #11-750 SINGAPORE 520108				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8938137A		Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 82019177				
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	MILL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Email Address LTKARL25@GMAIL.COM				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race		
Public servant	Male	31	25/10/1989	Chinese		
Institution/School Name	Langua English	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 20/07/2021 10:45		Location Of Incident SIMEI STREET 1				

Brief details.

On the above mentioned date and time, I was driving my vehicle SMF6929X along Simei Street 1 towards Simei Road.

At the junction of Simei street 1 and Simei Road, there was a vehicle in front of me making a left turn.

I followed suit travelling behind said vehicle when suddenly a massive impact from the rear propelled by vehicle forward.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/07/2021 17:04
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authoritation Stamp	





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20210720/7035

My body lunged forward as a result and my left knee knocked against the centre console.

I alighted to realise that SLF2520D had crashed into my vehicle's rear.

Initially, only my left knee felt pain. However, a couple of hours later, my neck, shoulders and lower back areas started feeling stiff and sore.

I went to a nearby clinic, Internedical Kovan, from where I was at that time as the pain got pretty bad, to seek treatment.

I was given 5 days MC.

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required. Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable Date/Time: 20/07/2021 17:04 Officer In-Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case: Authentication Stamp

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8299 6103 | FAX: 6909 9592 E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To:

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Att:

Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF2520D [YOUR INSURED] & SMF6929X [OUR CLIENT] ON 20/07/2021.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SMF6929X

DADTO

QTY	PARTS	AMOUNT	
1PC	TAILGATE Dental 2218.30	\$ 3,142.00	1
1PC	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING Hec	\$ 374.00	<u></u>
1PC	TAILGATE LOGO MM	\$ 134.00	×
1PC	TAILGATE 'LEON' EMBLEM Hec 90-00	\$ 150.00	1
1PC	TAILGATE 'FR' EMBLEM Hac	\$ 101.00	1378.6
2PCS	TAILGATE LAMP LH / RH @ \$1,092.00 EACH many create	\$ 2,184.00	1348.6
1PC	TAILGATE LOCK Done 689.30 x2	\$ 375.00	-
1PC	TAILGATE SWITCH Dave	\$ 321.00	-
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD morning crack 611.30	\$ 980.00	-
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP SV	\$ 381.00	X
2PCS	TAILGATE HINGE LH / RH @ \$129.00 EACH ►	\$ 258.00	×
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPER LH / RH @ \$748.00 EACH	\$ 1,496.00	X
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LH / RH @ \$1,810.00 EACH	\$ 3,620.00	X
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH / RH @ \$184.00 EACH	\$ 368.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER oustral money creek 1620-00	\$ 2,290.00	1
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$175.00 EACH	\$ 350.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER CENTER GARNISH (wt Swatzen 633.00	\$ 983.00	~
2PCS	REAR BUMPER NO. PLATE LAMP LH / RH @ \$92.00 EACH	\$ 184.00	× 370.00
4PCS	REAR BUMPER SENSOR @ \$321.00 EACH 272 Dom 272 HJ	\$ 1,284.00	المال
4PCS	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @ \$20.10 EACH > 185.01 x2	\$ 80.40	×
1PC	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIREHARNESS	\$ 3,294.00	7
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH / RH @ \$129.00 EACH	\$ 258.00	×
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID	\$ 784.00	*
1PC	REAR BUMPER CARRIER +4	\$ 492.00	×
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	\$ 395.00	*
1PC	REAR REINFORCEMENT BAR 141 Read 655.20	\$ 1,672.00	~
1PC	REAR END PANEL	\$ 2,495.00	×
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$ 385.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST PIPE +	\$ 1,894.00	*
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	\$ 194.00	X

1PC REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD PARTS SUM: \$ 255.00 PARTS SUM: \$ 31,173.40

8747-40

PARTS SUM: \$ 31,173.40
PARTS LESS 10%: \$ 3,117.34
PARTS TOTAL: \$ 28,056.06

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT ALC	\$ 80.00 40 -
*	TO SUPPLY TAILGATE WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL +	\$ 30.00 🗶
*	TO SUPPLY TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS 4	\$ 50.00 15 -
*	TO SUPPLY TAILGATE LAMP CLIPS 544	\$ 50.00 ×
*	TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS - Lec	\$ 50.00 20 1-
*	T OSUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL SEALANT	\$ 80.00 ×
*	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	\$ 50.00 ★
*	TO SUPPLY REAR NO. PLATE & GARNISH 194	\$ 100.00 45
»fc	TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILIATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00 80 -
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$ 2,400,00 600 -
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 2,400.00 600 -
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 300.00 40 -
*	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 500.00 120 -
*	TO RNR TAILGATE MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 150.00 60 -
*	TO RNR REAR BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 120.00 40 -
*	TO RNR EXHAUST & ATTACHMENT PARTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00 HH
*	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00 30 -
*	TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS	\$ 300:00 150 -

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 7,360.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 35,416.06

22/07/2021 @ 0930kms 9712.66 MA Andre 45 7,500/-2/5mm 4 days.

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged and(a) during

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Crede 74 Signal